eiko.com1
Rev. 3/1/24
©2024 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada: 7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6 1.888.741.2673
DESCRIPTION
The Hyperion fixture is a high efficiency replacement for fluorescent
and high intensity discharge fixtures in existing installations, or new
construction.

catalog number voltage
approved by date
XNILH Hyperion High Bay Fixture
eiko.com2
Rev. 3/1/24
©2024 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada: 7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6 1.888.741.2673
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # W A T T S L U M E N S
( l m ) C C T E F F I C A C Y
( l m / W ) V O LT A G E I N S T A L L A T I O N
T Y P E B E A M  A N G L E
15118 XNILH100-40UY-90CA 100W 13500 lm 4000K 135 lm/W 120-277V Cable Mount 90°
21172 XNILH100-50UY-90CA 100W 13500 lm 5000K 135 lm/W 120-277V Cable Mount 90°
11415 XNILH150-40UY-90CA 150W 19900 lm 4000K 133 lm/W 120-277V Cable Mount 90°
20594 XNILH150-50UY-90CA 150W 19900 lm 5000K 133 lm/W 120-277V Cable Mount 90°
21175 XNILH200-40UY-90CA 200W 27750 lm 4000K 139 lm/W 120-277V Cable Mount 90°
21176 XNILH200-50UY-90CA 200W 27750 lm 5000K 139 lm/W 120-277V Cable Mount 90°
11414 XNILH240-40UY-90CA 240W 32600 lm 4000K 136 lm/W 120-277V Cable Mount 90°
21158 XNILH240-50UY-90CA 240W 32600 lm 5000K 136 lm/W 120-277V Cable Mount 90°
21177 XNILH300-50UY-90CA 300W 38200 lm 5000K 127 lm/W 120-277V Cable Mount 90°
21178 XNILH400-50UY-90CA 400W 54700 lm 5000K 137 lm/W 120-277V Cable Mount 90°
C O N T R O L S  &  S E N S O R S
O R D E R O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # D E S C R I P T I O N
S T A N D A L O N E  C O N T R O L S